1” / 25mm
1.625” / 41mm
0.5” / 13m
m
46” / 1170mm
1” / 25mm
3.75” / 95mm
1.625” / 41mm
0.5” / 13m
m
76
.7
5”
 /
19
49
m
m
AFFORDABLE LUXURY
PRODUCT INFORMATION: SHIPPING INFORMATION:
• Lenght: 49.25” / 1251mm
• Width: 2.75” / 70 mm
• Height: 82” / 2083 mm
• Net Weight: 60 kg / 132 lbs.
• Gross Weight: 62 kg / 137 lbs.
SP10A-1170
RETURN PANEL
• For use with 48” width shower base
• Tempered glass
• 10mm glass thickness